

ü
T.P.(Crl.) No. 140 OF 2004
ITEM No.3

Court No. 3

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Transfer Petition.(Crl.) No. 140/2004

RAVIKANT GARG

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

DEEPAK DUBEY & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for ex-Parte stay and exemption from filing O.T. and Office Report)

Date : 05/05/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Aman Lekhi, Adv.
Ms. Meenakshi Lekhi, Adv.
Mr. Nishant Pandey, Adv.
Mr. P.V.Yogeshwaran, Adv

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after summer vacation.

(Shashi Sareen) (Janki Bhatia)
Court Master Court Master